Resolution No.:	

## **Resolution of the Governing Board**

of the \_\_\_\_\_ School District

## To Establish a Student Activities Fund, in accordance with

## **Education Code Section 48933**

Whereas, the governing board o	f the School District	
is desirous of maintaining a	Student Activities Fund 08; and	
Whereas, Education Code Sectio Student Activities Fund	on 48933 authorizes the establishment of a d (Fund 08);	
Now, Therefore Be It Resolved t	hat the governing board of the	
School District hereby requests that the	Santa Barbara County Auditor's Office establish a	
Student Activities	s Fund (Fund 08) for the	
School District;		
And, Be It Further Resolved, tha	t the interest earned on moneys deposited in the	
established Student	Activities Fund (Fund 08) remains in the Fund.	
	day of20 by theSchool District by the following vote:	
Ayes:		
Noes:		
Absent:		
Abstain:		
(Signed	d)	
, 0	Board Clerk/Secretary	